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Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

- A range of lumen outputs from 2570 - 10050lm    

- Colour Temperatures: 4000k 

- Colour: White RAL9003 (/WH)

-  Standard Non Dimming (/STD)

-  Available with Emergency (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3-PRO)

- Hazardous Area Classification: Zone 1, 2, 21 & 22

- Mountings: Ceiling Mounting, Wire Suspended or 

  Recessed with frame as standard (/SM/WS/R)

LO-X

 The  LO-X is as explosion proof LED luminaire which is ideal for extreme situations. Certified for hazardous area classifi-

cation zone 1, 2, 21 & 22

- Diffuser: Tempered safety glass 

- IP Rating: IP66

- IK Rating: IK10

- Available with1Phase and 3 Phase through wiring

- Dimensions: (Length x Width x Depth)

  /7   - 730 x 300 x 115mm

  /13 - 1300 x 300 x 115mm

Fitting attachmentsProduct LO-X
Industrial LED Luminaire

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/24W
2570lm

/48W
5150lm

/48W
5020lm

/96W
10050lm

Size /7
730 x 300 x 115mm

/13
1300 x 300 x 115mm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

Colour 
Temperature

/840
4000k

Mounting /SM
Ceiling Mounting

/WS
Wire Suspended

/R
Recessed

Reflector Satiated tempered safety glass

Emergency
/ME3
Three hour maintained 
emergency

/ME3-ST
Three hour maintained self 
test emergency

/ME3-PRO
Three hour DALI addressable 
emergency

To Specify: LO-X LED, Length 730mm, 24W, 2570lm, 4000k, LED, wire suspended and supplied with standard control gear. 
Part code: LO-X/7/24W/2570lm/STD/840/GR/WS

/CM - Ceiling mounted

/R - Recessed

/WS - Wire Suspension


