





The LO-X is as explosion proof LED luminaire which is ideal for extreme situations. Certified for hazardous area classification zone 1, 2, 21 & 22

- A range of lumen outputs from 2570 10050lm
- Colour Temperatures: 4000k
- Colour: White RAL9003 (/WH)
- Standard Non Dimming (/STD)
- Available with Emergency (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3-PRO)
- Hazardous Area Classification: Zone 1, 2, 21 & 22
- Mountings: Ceiling Mounting, Wire Suspended or
- Recessed with frame as standard (/SM/WS/R)

- Diffuser: Tempered safety glass
- IP Rating: IP66
- IK Rating: IK10
- Available with 1 Phase and 3 Phase through wiring
- Dimensions: (Length x Width x Depth)
- /7 730 x 300 x 115mm
- /13 1300 x 300 x 115mm

Product	LO-X Industrial LED Luminaire					
Light Source	LED					
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000K)	/24W 2570lm	,		/48W 5020lm		/96W 10050lm
Size	/7 730 x 300 x 115mm			/13 1300 x 300 x 115mm		
Driver	/STD Non Dimming					
Colour Temperature	/840 4000k					
Mounting	/SM Ceiling Mounting		/WS Wire Suspended		/R Recessed	
Reflector	Satiated tempered safety glass					
Emergency	/ME3 Three hour maintained emergency		/ME3-ST Three hour maintained self test emergency		/ME3-PRO Three hour DALI addressable emergency	
To Specify: LO-X LED, Length 730mm, 24W, 2570lm, 4000k, LED, wire suspended and supplied with standard control gear. Part code: LO-X/7/24W/2570lm/STD/840/GR/WS						

